
CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL

VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE – 2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

Feb. 3 Saturday SHERMAN^ SHERMAN 11:00 AM

Feb. 6 Tuesday BLUE V RED^ CENTENNIAL 4:30 PM

Feb. 9 Friday THE COLONY^ THE COLONY 5:30 PM

Feb. 13 Tuesday FRISCO^ SMOTHERMAN 4:30 PM

Feb. 16 Friday WYLIE EAST^ WYLIE EAST 5:00 PM

Feb. 22 Thursday ANNA JOHN PAUL II 1:00 PM

Feb. 22 Thursday JOHN PAUL II JOHN PAUL II 4:00 PM

Feb. 23 Friday PLANO EAST PLANO EAST 7:00 PM

Feb. 24 Saturday WYLIE EAST WYLIE EAST 2:00 PM

Feb. 29 Thursday DENTON BRASWELL KELLY FIELD 1:00 PM

Feb. 29 Thursday NEWMAN SMITH KELLY FIELD 6:00 PM

Mar. 1 Friday DENTON RYAN CREEKVIEW 10:30 AM

Mar. 1 Friday CREEKVIEW CREEKVIEW 1:00 PM

Mar. 2 Saturday RANCHVIEW RANCHVIEW 1:00 PM

Mar. 7 Thursday WYLIE RIDERS PARK 10:00 AM

Mar. 7 Thursday PLANO WEST REEDY 3:00 PM

Mar. 8 Friday PANTHER CREEK PAN. CREEK 10:00 AM

Mar. 8 Friday PLANO PAN. CREEK 12:30 PM

Mar. 9 Saturday MCKINNEY INDY 11:00 AM

Mar. 13 Wednesday HERITAGE* CENTENNIAL 1:00 PM

Mar. 15 Friday HERITAGE* HERITAGE 1:00 PM

Mar. 16 Saturday FRISCO SMOTHERMON 1:00 PM

Mar. 19 Tuesday WALNUT GROVE* WAL. GROVE 7:30 PM

Mar. 22 Friday WALNUT GROVE* CENTENNIAL 7:30 PM

Mar. 23 Saturday MCKINNEY+ CENTENNIAL 11:00 AM

Mar. 26 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE* INDY 7:30 PM

Mar. 28 Thursday INDEPENDENCE*~ CENTENNIAL 7:30 PM

Apr. 2 Tuesday MEMORIAL* CENTENNIAL 7:30 PM

Apr. 5 Friday MEMORIAL* MEMORIAL 7:30 PM

Apr. 9 Tuesday LEBANON TRAIL* LEB. TRAIL 7:30 PM

Apr. 12 Friday LEBANON TRAIL* CENTENNIAL 7:30 PM

Apr. 16 Tuesday EMERSON* EMERSON 7:30 PM

Apr. 19 Friday EMERSON* CENTENNIAL 7:30 PM

Apr. 23 Tuesday LIBERTY* CENTENNIAL 7:30 PM

Apr. 26 Thursday LIBERTY* LIBERTY 7:30 PM

^Scrimmage

*District Game

+Senior Game

~ Teacher Appreciation Night


